GOVERNMENT CHANDULAL CHANDRAKAR ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE PATAN, DURG

AQAR 2023-24

7.1.10 - The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.

- 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website
- 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct
- 3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff
- 4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organized

S.No.	Prescribed Code of conduct	Evidence
1(A)	Code of Conduct for Students (Rule from CG Govt.)	<u>View</u>
1 (B)	Code of Conduct for Students (General Instruction)	<u>View</u>
1 (C)	Code of conduct for Employee of CG Govt.	<u>View</u>
1(D)	Academic Calendar (HE)	<u>View</u>
2	Committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct	<u>View</u>
4	Awareness programmes on Code of Conduct (INDUCTION	
	PROGRAM) for the following Classes	
	B.A. I year	<u>View</u>
	B.Sc. I year	<u>View</u>
	B.Com I Year	View
	M.A. Political Science	View

भिष्याप्ते. Principal Govt.C.L.C.Arts and Science College Patan, Distt -Durg (C.G.) शासकीय चन्दूलाल चन्द्राकर कला एवं विज्ञान महाविद्यालय पाटन, दुर्ग (छ.ग.)